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Pos No. Driver Type Tire/Engine Laps Total Time Deally GAP Best Time BlLap Team
1 33 &I =R SODI MOJO/ROTAX 15  9:51.403 39.158 8 F—AhA-HAM
2 87 &M Eid KARTREPUBLIC MOJO/ROTAX 15 9:52,191 0.788 0.788 39.157 5 GOLD MOTORSPORTS
%1 3 1 RF fth KOSMIC MOJO/ROTAX 15  9:53.282 1.879 1.091 38981 5 Macs Racing
4 5 tiHE & KOSMIC MOJO/ROTAX 15  9:54.587 3.184 1.305 39.065 6 brioly racing
X2 5 17 h5 RH# DragoCORSE MOJO/ROTAX 15  9:54.675 3.272 0.088 39.010 7 BUNZOU RACING with WISE
6 18 &EX GLEATEQ MOJO/ROTAX 15  9:54.887 3.484 0.212  39.274 7 Racing Square GEN
7 90 R birelART MOJO/ROTAX 15  9:57.679 6.276 2.792  39.293 2 F—AIwIIH-35
8 71 B& 18X KOSMIC MOJO/ROTAX 15 10:00.145 8742 2.466  39.285 11 BEMAX RACING
%3 9 13 @KER KARTREPUBLIC MOJO/ROTAX 15 10:08.047 16.644 7.902  39.236 7 TECORSA
10 25 #5 H54 TONYKART ~ MOJO/ROTAX 15 10:11.997 20.594 3.950 40.285 15 Racing Square GEN
11 29 SYUII TONYKART ~ MOJO/ROTAX 15 10:13.380 21.977 1.383  40.098 14 Racing Square GEN
12 22 RiRE KOSMIC MOJO/ROTAX 15 10:14.829 23.426 1.449  39.700 2  Macs Racing
13 34 K& 4F KOSMIC MOJO/ROTAX 15 10:17.775 26.372 2946  40.260 7  SRKT with COMTECH
X3%4 14 47 ek = TONYKART ~ MOJO/ROTAX 15 10:23.339 31.936 5564 39.823 6 Racing Square GEN
%5 15 12 #F M2 CRG MOJO/ROTAX 9 D.N.F 39555 4 L—3>4h—pMF—LAMORI
BLE #HERLIKEE
69 WA T KOSMIC MOJO/ROTAX D.N.S brioly racing
X6 82 M FHE Tecno MOJO/ROTAX P35 L—28F - At
X7 30 DRAGON TONYKART  MOJO/ROTAX KR Racing Square GEN
Fastest Lap Track : Dry Weather : Cloudy
No.1: &R~ #th / Macs Racing 5/15inLap Strat Time ; 15:16:54
38.981 km/h FREFEEE : 8 Finish Time : 15:26:45

PENALTY or Announcement

%1 No.1[FERIFESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2024 Penalty Catalog R13(Tv(>)
%2 No.17[ERIFESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2024 Penalty Catalog R15(Fv3>4)
%3 No.13 No.47[5#HIE]FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2024 Penalty Catalog R22(JT7U> 4 MiEIREE)
%4 No.47[10%¥HNE]FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2024 Penalty Catalog RO8(S+>FZ5—1)
%5 No.12[10%INE]FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2024 Penalty Catalog R15(Fv>>4)
%6  No.82[2RHB]IFESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2024 Penalty Catalog R04 (GRit®)
%7 No.30[5AZ]FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2024 Penalty Catalog R04 (EERE)
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